Features
TREK-60 Modular AI Platform for Scalable
Surveillance and Fleet Management
 � 8ch PoE support for commercial vehicles and heavy duty
 � In-vehicle specialized design: 12V/24V certified car power
(E-Mark, ISO-7637-2), dual CANbus
 � Rugged platform with IP65, 5M3 shock and vibration tolerance, -30 ~ 70 °C
wide temperature w/o airflow

*Dependant on device model
TREK-60
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-60-7KPXN0E Ci7, 16/64GB, GPS/PoE/W10/GPS & LTE Ant
TREK-60-5EPXN0E Ci5, 8/64GB, GPS/POE/W10/GPS & LTE Ant
TREK-60-5EPAXN0E Ci5, 8/64GB, GPS/PoE/SSDKits, WIFI/LTE(EU), W10
TREK-60-5EPBXN0E Ci5, 8/64GB, GPS/PoE/SSDKits, WIFI/LTE(US),W10
TREK-60-MBPAXN0E Intel X5-E3940 CPU, 4GB RAM/32GB mSATA,
GPS/Wi-Fi/LTE (EU), 8 PoE, Win 10 (64 bit)
TREK-60-MCPXN0E X5-E3940, 8/64GB, GPS/POE/W10/GPS & LTE Ant
Packing List
Part Number Description QTY
1750008765-01 Outdoor FAKRA LTE/GPS (GLONASS) combo
antenna, 5 m 1
1750008764-01 Outdoor FAKRA LTE antenna, 5 m 1
1750008763-01 Outdoor FAKRA Wi-Fi antenna, 5 m 2
1700030201-11 VIO cable, supports power cable (100cm) and
2 x CAN/J1708 cable (30 cm) 1
1700030180-01 Generic I/O cable, supports RS-232/
Line-Out/Line-In/DI/DO (60 cm) 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
TREK-303R-H2A0E 7" WVGA resistive touch smart display (SDP 2.0)
TREK-306P-H2A0E 10.4" XVGA P-CAP touch smart display (SDP2.0)
1700030181-01 A cable 1x10P-1.5/1x10P-1.5 1000CM
1700030183-01 Smart display 2.0 cable, 5 m
1700030387-01 Power cable (20 cm) with 30 cm vehicle I/O
(tested in-house)
96PSA-A150W12W7-4 ADP A/D 100-240V 150W 12V LOCKABLE DC JACK
(indoor use with AC power adapter)
CTOS Ordering Information
Barebones Unit
Part Number Description
TREK-60-73PN0E Intel i7-7600U CPU, 16GB RAM, GPS/8 PoE, VIO, LTE/
GPS antenna
TREK-60-52PN0E Intel i5-7300U CPU, 8GB RAM, GPS/8 PoE, VIO, LTE/
GPS antenna
TREK-60-M2PN0E Intel X5-E3940 CPU, 8GB RAM, GPS/8 PoE, VIO, LTE/
GPS antenna
RF Extension
Part Number Description
TREK-60-EXTRF1A0 RF extension for Wi-Fi/LTE, 4 x FAKRA connectors (EU)
TREK-60-EXTRF1B0 RF extension for Wi-Fi/LTE, 4 x FAKRA connectors (US)
TREK-60-EXTRF1C0 RF extension for Wi-Fi/LTE, 4 x FAKRA connectors (AU)
TREK-60-EXTRF000 RF extension barebones unit (requires RF CTOS kit)
RF CTOS Kits
Part Number Description
98R8T676R00 WLAN module kit (802.11ac/BT combo), 2 x FAKRA
connectors